

FONTANINI® MAMMA RANNE® MEATBALL, COOKED, 1/2 OZ, 2/5 LB



COOKED MAMMA RANNE® MEATBALL, 1/2 OZ

Fully cooked signature meatballs made with beef, pork, and a fresh Italian spice blend. The product has an authentic meaty bite and a delicious made from scratch flavor. Each meatball weighs 1/2 oz.

- Authentic Italian flavor.
- Made from scratch quality.
- Fully cooked for convenience.
- Helps control portion costs.
- Eliminates food safety concerns associated with preparing raw meats.
- All meat.

SUGGESTED USE

Great as an appetizer, on a meatball sandwich, or on pasta.

PREPARATION INSTRUCTIONS

Fully cooked. Heat and serve. Simply open package and portion as needed.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

NUTRITIONAL FACTS

Serving Size	85 g
Amount Per Serving	
Calories	260
Calories From Fat	170
Total Fat	19 g
Saturated Fat	6 g
Trans Fat	0 g
Cholesterol	45 mg
Sodium	670 mg
Potassium	0 mg
Total Carbohydrates	7 g
Dietary Fiber	2 g
Sugars	0 g
Protein	18 g
Vitamin A	4%
Vitamin C	2%
Iron	15%
Calcium	10%

* Percent daily values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.

INGREDIENTS

Ingredients: BHA, BHT and Citric Acid added to help protect flavor
Caramel Color
Added Ingredients: Beef, Pork, Water, Bread Crumbs (Wheat Flour, Salt, and Yeast), Romano Cheese (Pasteurized Cow's Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Ricotta Cheese (Whey, Part Skim Milk, Cream, Vinegar, and Xanthan Gum, Locust Bean Gum, Guar Gum [stabilizers]), Textured Vegetable Protein (Soy Protein Concentrate, Caramel Color), Liquid Egg Whites, Salt, Dried Garlic, Spices, Parsley, Brown Sugar, Caramel Color, Disodium Inosinate and Disodium Guanylate, BHA, BHT, Citric Acid.

Yield is based on average standard yields and may vary from case to case.

ALLERGEN INFO

Milk ingredients present, Egg ingredients present, Soy ingredients present, Wheat ingredients present, Gluten present

STORAGE & MASTER CASE

STORAGE

Storage Temp	-20 F - 10 F
Storage Method	Keep Frozen

MASTER CASE

Net Weight	10 LB
------------	-------



FOODSERVICE



Una Bella Differenza®

January 16, 2019

Product Name: Time Honored Family Recipe Cooked Italian Style Meatballs

Product Code: 82276 (Formerly Item Code CM0055)

Label Weight: 10 lbs.

Serving Size: 6 Meatballs

Product is NOT CN-Labeled

Analysis by Serving

Total Weight of Cooked Product¹: 3 oz.

Weight of Creditable Raw Meat, Beef: 0.7201 oz.

Percent fat of raw meat: no more than 30% fat

Weight if Creditable Raw Meat, Pork: 0.4097 oz.

Percent fat of raw meat: no more than 30% fat

*Weight of Creditable Dry APP, (Variety): n/a

Rehydration Ratio: n/a

*(Weight of Rehydrated APP): n/a

Weight of Meat Alternates (Cheese): 0.1896 oz.

Weight of Wheat Bread Crumbs: 0.1761 oz.

Weight of Filling: n/a

Weight of Other Non-Creditable Ingredients: 1.5045 oz.

Total Weight of Finished Product: 3 oz.

Weight of Unrounded Cooked Meat/Meat Alternate *(with APP): 1.4955 oz.

Meat/Meat Alternate per serving: 1.5 oz.



Una Bella Differenza®

I certify that the above information is accurate as presented on this date.

*I further certify the alternate protein product (APP) meets the requirements set forth in Appendix A of 7 CFR Parts 210, 220, 225, and 226.

Regards,

Amanda Posta
Technical Services

¹Slight variance in piece weights is possible, due to normal process variance; however, average weights per case will meet or exceed the stated weight.